Magnetic scales
EBS.R-5R022.S014.A16.H0031
Magnetic rotor for bearingless encoder
Article number: 11728712
Preliminary
Overview
■ 5 mm pitch
■ 22 poles on an outside diameter of 31.1 mm
■ Simple screw mounting
■ For 14 mm shaft diameter
Picture similar
Technical data
Technical data
Dimensions ø31.1 x 16 mm
Bore d = ø14 mm
Sensing Radial magnetic ring
Pitch 5 mm (nominal)
Magnetization Incremental with reference track
Number of poles 22
Mounting type Screw mounting
Operating speed ≤20000 rpm
Technical data
Operating temperature -40...+110 °C
Rotor moment of inertia 48 gcm²
Weight approx. 32 g
Material Ferrite sintered
Hub: aluminium
Relative humidity 95 %
Resistance EN 60068-2-6 Vibration 30 g, 10-2000 Hz
EN 60068-2-27 Shock 500 g, 1 ms
Coercitivity approx. 135 kA/m (20 °C)
Dimensions
A
A  A-A
ø31.1 ±0.05
ø29
16
6
2x
 M
4
d H6
120°
2
0
2
4
-0
8
-2
1
T
h
e
p
ro
d
u
c
t
fe
a
tu
re
s
a
n
d
te
c
h
n
ic
a
l
d
a
ta
s
p
e
c
if
ie
d
d
o
n
o
t
e
x
p
re
s
s
o
r
im
p
ly
a
n
y
w
a
rr
a
n
ty
.
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l
m
o
d
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
s
u
b
je
c
t
to
c
h
a
n
g
e
.
www.baumer.com Data sheet – EBS.R-5R022.S014.A16.H0031 Page 1 of 1